Liverpool Competition Junior Leagues 2020: Contacts.

	Club
	Name
	Role
	Age Group
	Email
	Telephone

	Ainsdale
	
	Coach
	U15
	jfazakerley93@gmail.com
	07702 042454

	Ainsdale
	James Fazakerley
	Junior Coordinator
	
	jfazakerley93@gmail.com
	07702 042454

	Alder
	Mike Dunn
	Coach
	U11
	see below
	

	Alder
	Mike Dunn
	Coach
	U13
	see below
	

	Alder
	Mike Dunn
	Junior Coordinator
	
	m.dunn@locall.net
	07706 171670

	Bootle
	Danny Hart
	Coach
	
	hartd1993@gmail.com
	07464 102459

	Bootle
	Jackie Westhead
	Coach
	
	jacqueline.westhead@sefton.gov.uk
	07951 029988

	Bootle
	Tom Law
	Junior Coordinator
	
	tomjlaw@blueyonder.co.uk
	07791 868484

	Burs-
cough
	Alan Murray
	Main Contact
	
	acmurray77sq@aol.com
	07769 745696

	Fleet-
wood Hesketh
	Carl Foster
	Coach
	U11
	
	07960 610213

	Fleet-
wood Hesketh
	Greg Pennington
	Coach
	U13
	
	07799 639842

	Fleet-
wood Hesketh
	Andy Preston
	Coach
	U15
	
	07747 766848

	Fleet-
wood Hesketh
	Karen Patel
	 Coach
	U18
	
	07525 005897

	Fleet-
wood Hesketh
	Paul Regan
	Junior Coordinator
	
	perjoinery@gmail.com 
	07960 977301

	Formby
	Darren Barton
	Coach
	U11
	Dazb100@hotmail.com
	07557 119507

	Formby
	Jim Davies
	Coach
	U13 Blue
	jimdavies319@gmail.com
	07970 022847

	Formby
	Steve Peck
	Coach
	U13 Red
	stevenjpeck@hotmail.com
	07943 261094

	Formby
	Chris Taylor
	Coach
	U15
	c.j.taylor@ljmu.ac.uk
	07951 127180

	Formby
	Richard Scanlan
	Coach
	U18
	rtsagencies@hotmail.co.uk
	07715 121101

	Formby
	Andy Grice
	Main Junior Contact
	
	seasider0502@hotmail.com
	07831 158522

	Hightown St. Marys
	Akshay Bhatnagar
	Coach
	U11
	akshaybhatnagar@hotmail.com
	07889 010666

	Hightown St. Marys
	Mark Tamburo
	Coach
	U13
	mptamby@yahoo.co.uk
	07762 037166

	Liverpool
	Peter Roots
	Coach
	U11
	roots.peter@gmail.com
	07745 495282

	Liverpool
	Chris Nutton 
	Coach
	U13
	chris.nutton@yahoo.co.uk
	07771 832211

	Liverpool
	James Organ
	Coach
	U15
	jamesborgan@googlemail.com
	07853 385534

	Liverpool
	Peter Roots
	Junior Coordinator
	
	roots.peter@gmail.com
	07745 495282




	Maghull
	
	Coach
	U11
	
	

	Maghull
	
	Coach
	U13
	
	

	Maghull
	Rob Morris
	Main Contact
	 
	robmorris8@gmail.com
	07734 753071

	Mawde-
sley
	Mike Dunn
	Coach
	U11
	mikedunn278@btinternet.com
	07813 170765

	Mawde-
sley
	Chris Hiley
	Coach
	U13A
	christopherhiley@hotmail.com
	01257 464134

	Mawde-
sley
	Martin Lewis
	Coach
	U15
	ewis_martin@sky.com
	07962 582610

	Mawde-
sley
	Mike Dunn
	Junior Coordinator
	
	mikedunn278@btinternet.com
	07813 170765

	New Brighton
	David Griffiths
	Coach
	U15
	griffo911@hotmail.com
	07803 603170 

	Northern
	Matt Gee
	Coach  
	U11 (A) Lions
	mattgee@hotmail.co.uk
	07738 080118

	Northern
	Mike Long
	Coach
	U11 (B) Tigers
	longmjl.10@googlemail.com
	07894 349013

	Northern
	Andrew Sinker
	Coach
	U13
	alsinker@hotmail.com
	07719 359538

	Northern
	Nick Doggett
	Coach
	U15
	nickdoggett74@gmail.com
	07788 424899

	Northern
	Alastair Browne
	Coach
	U18
	Alastair.browne@jdplc.com
	07854 998228

	Northern
	Liz Sinker
	Junior Coordinator
	
	
	07796 628901

	Old Xaverians
	Tom Cavadino
	Lead Coach
	U11
	
	07749 120501

	Old Xaverians
	Andy Davies
	Asst Coach
	U11
	
	07508 999592

	Old Xaverians
	Alex Ward
	Lead Coach
	U13
	
	07484 867229

	Old Xaverians
	Kieran Grierson
	Asst Coach
	U13
	
	07881 203774

	Old Xaverians
	Sean Patten
	Junior Coordinator
	
	oxccjuniors@hotmail.com
	07751 821970

	Ormskirk
	Bill Rankin
	main contact
	 
	wkrankin@btinternet.com
	7970614647

	Ormskirk
	Al Hill
	Coach
	U11 Blue
	alhill1974@hotmail.com
	07966 536750

	Ormskirk
	Phil Kelly
	Coach
	U11 Blue
	phil.kelly000@gmail.com
	07785 550378

	Ormskirk
	Scott Meredith
	Coach
	U11 Gold
	scott.meredith@hotmail.co.uk
	07764 168743

	Ormskirk
	Simon Bell
	Coach
	U13 Blue
	
	07748 330808

	Ormskirk
	Paul Range
	Coach
	U13 Gold
	
	07788 641421

	Ormskirk
	Elaine Bellamy
	Coach
	U15 Blue
	elainecbellamy@gmail.com
	07921 860450

	Ormskirk
	Mandy Brighouse
	Coach
	U15 Blue
	mandybrighouse@sky.com
	07814 757597

	Ormskirk
	Gareth Watt
	Coach
	U15 Gold
	
	07535 674598

	Ormskirk
	Barry Hepke
	Coach
	U18
	
	07776 050100

	Orrell Red Triangle
	Gary Hayes
	Coach
	U18
	ghayes@blueyonder.co.uk
	07961 175523




	Rainford
	John Williams
	Coach
	U11
	johnawilliams1@btinternet.com
	07767 441978

	Rainford
	Andy Pollitt
	Coach
	U13
	andrew.pollitt@liverpool.ac.uk
	07771 656572

	Rainford
	Matthew Bailey
	Coach
	U15
	mattybailey@btinternet.com
	07724 972794

	Rainford
	Mark Brook
	Coach
	U18
	mark_brook90@hotmail.com
	07711 588383

	Rainford
	Paul Godwin
	Junior Coordinator
	
	p.godwin@blueyonder.co.uk
	07804 155004

	Rainhill
	
	Coach
	U11
	
	

	Rainhill
	
	Coach
	U13
	
	

	Rainhill
	
	Coach
	U15
	
	

	Rainhill
	
	Coach
	U18
	
	

	Rainhill
	Mike Rotheram
	Main Contact
	
	mikerotheram@me.com 
	07734 678778

	Sefton Park
	
	Coach
	U11
	
	

	Sefton Park
	
	Coach
	U13
	
	

	Sefton Park
	
	Coach
	U15
	
	

	Sefton Park
	Andy Battersby
	Main Contact
	
	fozzie45@sky.com
	07747 007453

	Skelmers-
dale
	Phil Wright
	Coach
	U11
	philandrewwright@googlemail.com
	07557 880610

	Skelmers-
dale
	Jonas Smith
	Coach
	U13
	jonas.smith@westlancs.gov.uk
	07368 178936

	Skelmers-
dale
	Joe Till
	Coach
	U18
	till.joe@gmail.com
	07876 567489

	Skelmers-
dale

	Ged Tromp
	Junior Coordinator
	
	ged.tromp@gmail.com
	07960 495573

	Southport & Birkdale
	Julian Sykes
	Coach
	U11A
	jpws@hotmail.co.uk
	07889 202235

	Southport & Birkdale
	Anthony Ayres
	Coach
	U11B
	anthonyayres100@gmail.com
	07842 145527

	Southport & Birkdale
	Dave Raw
	Coach
	U15
	daveraw@gmail.com
	07968 168085

	Southport & Birkdale
	Jonny Lea
	Coach
	U18
	jonny@southporthousedental.co.uk
	07808 472697

	Southport Trinity
	Steve Bennet
	Coach
	U11
	steveandtrish.bennet@gmail.com
	07740 780504

	Southport Trinity
	Matt Partington
	Coach
	U13
	mpartington1@aol.com
	07812 653405

	Southport Trinity
	Mark Warren
	Coach
	U15
	mark.warren126@live.co.uk
	07503 157055

	Southport Trinity
	Tony Campbell
	Coach
	U18
	cammylad@sky.com
	07971 085093

	Spring View
	Andy Jukes
	Coach
	U18
	
	

	Spring View
	David Holding
	Secretary
	
	david.holding@talk21.com
	07851 071894
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	Waver
tree
	Luke Skillbeck
	Coach
	U11
	luke.skilbeck@sky.com
	07562 462623

	Waver
tree
	Phill O'Brien
	Coach
	U13
	pctzobrien@gmail.com
	07903 032668

	Waver
tree
	Grant Webster
	Coach
	U15
	grantrwebster@yahoo.co.uk
	07751 727079

	Waver
tree
	
	Coach
	U18
	
	

	Waver
tree
	Phill O'Brien
	Junior Coordinator
	
	pctzobrien@gmail.com
	07903 032668

	Widnes
	Andrew Woods
	Coach
	U11
	
	07712 580820

	Widnes
	Owen Price
	Coach (additional)
	U11
	
	07764 727355

	Widnes
	Ian Spencer
	Coach
	U13
	
	07864 985477

	Widnes
	Alex Curlett
	Coach (additional)
	U13
	
	07873 779498

	Widnes
	Andy Burns
	Junior Coordinator
	
	
	07919 480735



